

Election of Executive Committee 2025-2026

Nepali Cultural and Spiritual Center

To:	
NCSC Election Committee 2024	
1212 Royal Pkwy, Euless, Texas	
We, the undersigned, nominate	
For the position of	on the Executive Committee of
Nepali Cultural and Spiritual Center for a	two-year term 2025-2026.
Nominated By:	Phone #
NCSC Membership #:	
Signature:	Date
Seconded By:	Phone #
NCSC Membership #:	
Signature:	Date:
NOMINEE'S CONSENT	
I,	, hereby accept the nomination for the
position of	on the Executive Committee of Nepali Cultural
•	2025-2026. I hereby solemnly swear that, if elected, I
will serve on the Executive Committee as responsibilities as prescribed in the by-law	a volunteer for the two-year term and fulfill my ws of the NCSC.
NCSC Membership #:	Phone#
-	
Signature (Nominee):	
Below is for	election official use only
Election Officer's Signature	Election Officer's Signature
Date	Date

Nepali Cultural and Spiritual Center (aka NCSC) is IRS registered 501 (c)(3)not-for-profit organization. web: http://www.ourncsc.org | Ph: 972-986-7779 | E-Mail: admin@ourncsc.org